MANUFACTURER: Stolab | DESIGNER: Marit Stigsdotter
YNGVE [INg-vEH]
Yngve provides sculptural flair to the mod coffee table. The design of the Yngve tables provides architectural
interest to interior spaces. A nod to the 1950’s era of design, the rounded triangular topped tables can stand alone
or nestle together. One, two, or even three tables grouped create exciting shapes and an array of options. Yngve
is offered at three different heights and three different sized tops and is available in solid oak or birch wood in
various finishes and colors.
1JANUARY 2023 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com
OCCASIONAL TABLE ITEM # DESCRIPTION DESIGN NOTE L W H LACQUER/OIL COLOR
20-664-0901 birch frame, small top stand alone or nestled together 23.75" 23.75" 15.75" $1,265 $1,451
20-664-0902 oak frame, small top stand alone or nestled together 23.75" 23.75" 15.75" $1,704 $1,963
20-664-0933 birch frame, medium top stand alone or nestled together 29.5" 29.5" 19.75" $1,516 $1,743
20-664-0934 oak frame, medium top stand alone or nestled together 29.5" 29.5" 19.75" $2,048 $2,355
20-664-0955 birch frame, large top stand alone or nestled together 35.5" 35.5" 17.75" $1,775 $2,042
20-664-0956 oak frame, large top stand alone or nestled together 35.5" 35.5" 17.75" $2,391 $2,750
Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information.
HOW TO ORDER NOTES
example: PRODUCT Yngve - occasional table *select color finishes only available on birch.
ITEM # 20-664-0901
DESCRIPTION birch frame, small top
LACQUER/OIL FINISH n/a
COLOR WOOD FINISH twilight 20-W1106
*select color finishes only available on birch
MATERIALS + FINISHES chart 20
lacquer/oil birch finish lacquer/oil oak finish
color wood finish
20-W1061
birch
bright matte
lacquered
20-W1062
birch
white oiled
20-W1081
oak
bright matte
lacquered
20-W1083
oak
natural oiled
20-W1080
oak
natural
lacquered
20-W1082
oak
white oiled
20-W1100*
white
NCS S 0300-N
20-W1101*
light grey
NCS S 3000-N
20-W1102
dark grey
NCS S 7000-N
20-W1104*
lichen
NCS S 4010-B30G
20-W1106*
twilight
NCS S 4030-R90B
20-W1103
black
NCS S 9000-N
20-W1105
forest lake
NCS S 8005-B20G
20-W1109*
olive green
NCS S 5020-20-G70Y